
The Limón Institute
Program Title: Professional Training Program 2020 - 2021

Time to Complete the Program: 9 months

Current Semester's Enrollment: 10

Program Supervisor: Kathryn Alter

A B C D

TECHNIQUE
CLASSIC & 

CONTEMPORARY ALLIED DANCE STUDIES INDIVIDUAL RESEARCH
REPERTORY & 
REHEARSALS

MOVEMENT LENSES
HUMPRHEY/LIMÓN 

TECHNIQUE
HUMPHREY/LIMÓN 

REPERTORY
PERFORMANCE 

TECHNIQUES
PERFORMANCE PROJECT

CONTEMPORARY 
REPERTORY

RHYTHM & MUSIC RESEARCH PROJECT  

HISTORICAL 
EXPERIENCE & SOCIETY

Clock Hours Clock Hours Clock Hours Clock Hours
240 184 124.5 144

SECTION COURSE # COMPONENT CLOCK HOURS

A. Technique Total
LIP 110 120

Humphrey/Limón Technique 120
LIP 111 120

Humphrey/Limón Technique 120
B. Classic & Contemporary Repertory & Rehearsals

LIP 120 94
Repertory & Rehearsals 94

LIP 121 90
Repertory & Rehearsals 90

C. Allied Dance Studies
LIP 130 64.5

Movement Lenses 21
Performance Techniques 9.5

Rhythm & Music 4
Historical Experience & Society 30

LIP 131 60
Movement Lenses 21

Performance Techniques 5
Rhythm & Music 4

Historical Experience & Society 30
D. Individual Research

LIP 140 72
Performance Project 36

Research Project 36
LIP 141 72

Performance Project 36
Research Project 36

TOTAL

Total Clock Hours
692.5



Program Title: Dance Training & Arts Management Program 2020 - 2021

Time to Complete the Program: 10 months

Submitted For: Renewal of Plan Approval & Final Approval for Listing

Current Semester's Enrollment: 2

Program Supervisor: Kathryn Alter

A B C D E

TECHNIQUE
CLASSIC & 

CONTEMPORARY ALLIED DANCE STUDIES INDIVIDUAL RESEARCH ADMINISTRATIVE
TOTAL

REPERTORY & 
REHEARSALS STUDIES

MOVEMENT LENSES
HUMPRHEY/LIMÓN 

TECHNIQUE
HUMPHREY/LIMÓN 

REPERTORY
PERFORMANCE 

TECHNIQUES
PERFORMANCE PROJECT

ADMINISTRATIVE
CONTEMPORARY 

REPERTORY
RHYTHM & MUSIC RESEARCH PROJECT  

STUDIES

HISTORICAL 
EXPERIENCE & SOCIETY

Clock Hours Clock Hours Clock Hours Clock Hours Clock Hours Total Clock Hours
240 184 124.5 144 448 1140.5

SECTION COURSE # COMPONENT CLOCK HOURS

A. Technique Total
LIP 110 120

Humphrey/Limón Technique 120
LIP 111 120

Humphrey/Limón Technique 120
B. Classic & Contmeporary Repertory & Rehearsals

LIP 120 94
Repertory & Rehearsals 94

LIP 121 90
Repertory & Rehearsals 90

C. Allied Dance Studies
LIP 130 64.5

Movement Lenses 21
Performance Techniques 9.5

Rhythm & Music 4
Historical Experience & Society 30

LIP 131 60
Movement Lenses 21

Performance Techniques 5
Rhythm & Music 4

Historical Experience & Society 30
D. Individual Research

LIP 140 72
Performance Project 36

Research Project 36
LIP 141 72

Performance Project 36
Research Project 36

E. Administrative Studies
LIP 150 224

Administrative Studies 224
LIP 151 224

Administrative Studies 224



LimónPro
Week Day Date Time Studio Event Faculty

1 Monday Sept. 21 9:00am - 10:00am Online Orientation meetingKathryn
10:00am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Sept. 22 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Sept. 23 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Sept. 24 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:00pm - 6:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Sept. 25 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm Online Classic Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

2 Monday Sept. 28 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Tuesday Sept. 29 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Sept. 30 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Oct. 1 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:30pm - 6:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Oct. 2 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan

12:30pm - 2:00pm
Online

Classic 
Repertory Logan

2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

3 Monday Oct. 5 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Oct. 6 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance Studies

Wednesday Oct. 7 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Oct. 8 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:30pm - 6:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Oct. 9 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan

12:30pm - 2:00pm
Online

Classic 
Repertory Logan

2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

4 Monday Oct. 12 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Tuesday Oct. 13 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance Studies

Wednesday Oct. 14 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Classic RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Oct. 15 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:00pm - 6:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Oct. 16 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan

12:30pm - 2:00pm
Online

Classic 
Repertory Logan

2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn



5 Monday Oct. 19 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn
3:00pm - 4:30pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn

5:00pm - 8:00pm
Online

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Oct. 20 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryDaniel
3:00pm - 4:30pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Oct. 21 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn
3:00pm - 4:30pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Oct. 22 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:00pm - 4:30pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
5:00pm - 8:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Oct. 23 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
3:00pm - 4:30pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn

12:30pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryLogan
5:00pm - 8:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

6 Monday Oct. 26 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Tuesday Oct. 27 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryDaniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Oct. 28 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Oct. 29 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:00pm - 6:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Oct. 30 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryLogan
2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

7 Monday Nov. 2 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
Online

Individual 
Reserarch Kathryn

Tuesday Nov. 3 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryDaniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Nov. 4 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Nov. 5 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:00pm - 6:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Nov. 6 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryLogan
2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

8 Monday Nov. 9 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn

2:30pm - 4:30pm
Online

Allied Dance 
Studies Kathryn

Tuesday Nov. 10 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryDaniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Nov. 11 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryKathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Nov. 12 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:00pm - 6:00pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Nov. 13 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm Online Contemporary RepertoryLogan
2:30pm - 5:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn



9 Monday Nov. 16 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online All Repertory Kathryn

2:30pm - 6:30pm
Online

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Nov. 17 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online All Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Nov. 18 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm Online All Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 6:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Nov. 19 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
1:00pm - 3:00pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn
3:30pm - 7:30pm Online Individual ResearchKathryn

Friday Nov. 20 9:30am - 12:00pm Online Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm Online All Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 8:30pm Online Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

LimónLaunch
1 Monday Jan. 18 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn

12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
DTH

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Jan. 19 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Jan. 20 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Jan. 21 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:30pm - 2:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Jan. 22 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

2 Monday Jan. 25 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Jan. 26 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Jan. 27 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Jan. 28 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Jan. 29 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

3 Monday Feb. 1 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
DTH

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Feb. 2 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Feb. 3 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Feb. 4 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Feb. 5 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn



4 Monday Feb. 8 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Feb. 9 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Feb. 10 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Feb. 11 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Feb. 12 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

5 Monday Feb. 15 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
DTH

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Feb. 16 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Feb. 17 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Feb. 18 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Feb. 19 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

6 Monday Feb. 22 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Feb. 23 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Feb. 24 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Feb. 25 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Feb. 26 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

7 Monday Mar. 1 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
DTH

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Mar. 2 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Mar. 3 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Mar. 4 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Mar. 5 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

8 Monday Mar. 8 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Mar. 9 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Mar. 10 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn



Thursday Mar. 11 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Mar. 12 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

9 Monday Mar. 15 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Tech Kathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
DTH

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Mar. 16 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Tech Daniel
5:00pm - 8:00pm DTH Performance Kathryn

Wednesday Mar. 17 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Mar. 18 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Mar. 19 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

10 Monday Mar. 22 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Mar. 23 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Mar. 24 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Mar. 25 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Mar. 26 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

11 Monday Mar. 29 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn

2:30pm - 5:30pm
DTH

Individual 
Research Kathryn

Tuesday Mar. 30 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Mar. 31 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Apr. 1 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Apr. 2 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
12:30pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Logan
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

12 Monday Apr. 5 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 5:30pm DTH Individual ResearchKathryn

Tuesday Apr. 6 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Daniel
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Wednesday Apr. 7 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueKathryn
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Repertory Kathryn
2:30pm - 4:30pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Thursday Apr. 8 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueDaniel
12:00pm - 2:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn

Friday Apr. 9 10:00am - 12:00pm DTH Humphrey/Limón TechniqueLogan
1:00pm - 8:00pm DTH Allied Dance StudiesKathryn


